
Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

FIRST SEMESTER    TIME TABLE  2021-22 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY        DEPARTMENT 
 

Day Time 10.50 

11.40 

11.40 

12:30 

12.30 

1:20 

1:20 

1.40 
1.40 

2:30 

2.30 

3:20 

3.20 

4:10 

4.10 

5:00 

MON 

B.A.I 

HIS-I 

F1 

KDR 

  

I 

N 

T 

E 

R 

V 

A 

L 

    

B.A.II 

   HIS-VI 

F1 

PVR 

HIS-V 

F1 

KDR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-IX 

F1 

PVR 

  HIS-X 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XII 

F1 

PVR 

TUE 

B.A.I 

HIS-I 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-VI 

F1 

PVR 

HIS-VI 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-IX 

F1 

PVR 

  HIS-X 

F1 

KDR 

PROJ-XII 

F1 

PVR 

WED 

B.A.I 

HIS-I 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-V 

F1 

KDR 

HIS-II 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-IX 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XI 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XII 

F1 

PVR 

THU 

B.A.I 

HIS-I 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-V 

F1 

KDR 

HIS-II 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-IX 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XI 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XII 

F1 

PVR 

FRI 

B.A.I 

HIS-II 

F1 

PVR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-V 

F1 

KDR 

   

B.A.III 

  HIS-X 

F1 

KDR 

  MAIN-XI 

F1 

PVR 

 

 

SAT 

B.A.I 

HIS-II 

F1 

PVR 

  HIS-VI 

F1 

PVR 

   

B.A.II 

       

B.A.III 

  HIS-X 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XI 

F1 

PVR 

 

 

       

 

 

Dr. DINESH KACHKURE   VIJAY PANDE (HOD)   Dr. S. R. TAKLE (PRINCIPAL) 



Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

FIRST SEMESTER    TIME TABLE  2021-22 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY        VIJAY PANDE 
 

Day Time 10.50 

11.40 

11.40 

12:30 

12.30 

1:20 

1:20 

1.40 
1.40 

2:30 

2.30 

3:20 

3.20 

4:10 

4.10 

5:00 

MON 

B.A.I 

   

I 

N 

T 

E 

R 

V 

A 

L 

    

B.A.II 

   HIS-VI 

F1 

PVR 

   

B.A.III 

  HIS-IX 

F1 

PVR 

  HIS-X 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XII 

F1 

PVR 

TUE 

B.A.I 

       

B.A.II 

   HIS-VI 

F1 

PVR 

HIS-VI 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-IX 

F1 

PVR 

   PROJ-XII 

F1 

PVR 

WED 

B.A.I 

       

B.A.II 

    HIS-II 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-IX 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XI 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XII 

F1 

PVR 

THU 

B.A.I 

       

B.A.II 

    HIS-II 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-IX 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XI 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XII 

F1 

PVR 

FRI 

B.A.I 

HIS-II 

F1 

PVR 

      

B.A.II 

       

B.A.III 

     MAIN-XI 

F1 

PVR 

 

 

SAT 

B.A.I 

HIS-II 

F1 

PVR 

  HIS-VI 

F1 

PVR 

   

B.A.II 

       

B.A.III 

  HIS-X 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XI 

F1 

PVR 

 

 

       

 

 

Dr. DINESH KACHKURE   VIJAY PANDE (HOD)   Dr. S. R. TAKLE (PRINCIPAL) 
  



Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

FIRST SEMESTER    TIME TABLE  2021-22 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY        DR. DINESH KACHKURE 
 

Day Time 10.50 

11.40 

11.40 

12:30 

12.30 

1:20 

1:20 

1.40 
1.40 

2:30 

2.30 

3:20 

3.20 

4:10 

4.10 

5:00 

MON 

B.A.I 

HIS-I 

F1 

KDR 

  

I 

N 

T 

E 

R 

V 

A 

L 

    

B.A.II 

    HIS-V 

F1 

KDR 

  

B.A.III 

       

TUE 

B.A.I 

HIS-I 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

       

B.A.III 

     HIS-X 

F1 

KDR 

 

WED 

B.A.I 

HIS-I 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-V 

F1 

KDR 

   

B.A.III 

       

THU 

B.A.I 

HIS-I 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-V 

F1 

KDR 

   

B.A.III 

       

FRI 

B.A.I 

       

B.A.II 

   HIS-V 

F1 

KDR 

   

B.A.III 

  HIS-X 

F1 

KDR 

    

 

SAT 

B.A.I 

       

B.A.II 

       

B.A.III 

       

 

       

 

 

Dr. DINESH KACHKURE   VIJAY PANDE (HOD)   Dr. S. R. TAKLE (PRINCIPAL) 



Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

SECOND SEMESTER    TIME TABLE   2021-22 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY        DEPARTMENT 
 

Day Time 10.50 

11.40 

11.40 

12:30 

12.30 

1:20 

1:20 

1.40 
1.40 

2:30 

2.30 

3:20 

3.20 

4:10 

4.10 

5:00 

MON 

B.A.I 

HIS-III 

F1 

KDR 

  

I 

N 

T 

E 

R 

V 

A 

L 

    

B.A.II 

   HIS-VIII 

F1 

PVR 

HIS-VII 

F1 

KDR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIII 

F1 

PVR 

  HIS-XIV 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XVI 

F1 

PVR 

TUE 

B.A.I 

HIS-III 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-VIII 

F1 

PVR 

HIS-VIII 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIII 

F1 

PVR 

  HIS-XIII 

F1 

KDR 

PROJ-XVI 

F1 

PVR 

WED 

B.A.I 

HIS-III 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-VII 

F1 

KDR 

HIS-IV 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIV 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XV 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XVI 

F1 

PVR 

THU 

B.A.I 

HIS-III 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-VII 

F1 

KDR 

HIS-IV 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIV 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XV 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XVI 

F1 

PVR 

FRI 

B.A.I 

HIS-IV 

F1 

PVR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-VII 

F1 

KDR 

   

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIII 

F1 

KDR 

  MAIN-XV 

F1 

PVR 

 

 

SAT 

B.A.I 

HIS-IV 

F1 

PVR 

  HIS-VIII 

F1 

PVR 

   

B.A.II 

       

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIV 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XV 

F1 

PVR 

 

 

       

 

 

Dr. DINESH KACHKURE   VIJAY PANDE (HOD)   Dr. S. R. TAKLE (PRINCIPAL) 



Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

 SECOND SEMESTER    TIME TABLE  2021-22 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY        VIJAY PANDE 
 

Day Time 10.50 

11.40 

11.40 

12:30 

12.30 

1:20 

1:20 

1.40 
1.40 

2:30 

2.30 

3:20 

3.20 

4:10 

4.10 

5:00 

MON 

B.A.I 

   

I 

N 

T 

E 

R 

V 

A 

L 

    

B.A.II 

   HIS-VIII 

F1 

PVR 

   

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIII 

F1 

PVR 

  HIS-XIV 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XVI 

F1 

PVR 

TUE 

B.A.I 

       

B.A.II 

   HIS-VIII 

F1 

PVR 

HIS-VIII 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIII 

F1 

PVR 

   PROJ-XVI 

F1 

PVR 

WED 

B.A.I 

       

B.A.II 

    HIS-IV 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIV 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XV 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XVI 

F1 

PVR 

THU 

B.A.I 

       

B.A.II 

    HIS-IV 

F1 

PVR 

  

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIV 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XV 

F1 

PVR 

PROJ-XVI 

F1 

PVR 

FRI 

B.A.I 

HIS-IV 

F1 

PVR 

      

B.A.II 

       

B.A.III 

     MAIN-XI 

F1 

PVR 

 

 

SAT 

B.A.I 

HIS-IV 

F1 

PVR 

  HIS-VIII 

F1 

PVR 

   

B.A.II 

       

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIV 

F1 

PVR 

  MAIN-XI 

F1 

PVR 

 

 

       

 

 

Dr. DINESH KACHKURE   VIJAY PANDE (HOD)   Dr. S. R. TAKLE (PRINCIPAL) 
  



Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

SECOND SEMESTER    TIME TABLE  2021-22 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY        DR. DINESH KACHKURE 
 

Day Time 10.50 

11.40 

11.40 

12:30 

12.30 

1:20 

1:20 

1.40 
1.40 

2:30 

2.30 

3:20 

3.20 

4:10 

4.10 

5:00 

MON 

B.A.I 

HIS-III 

F1 

KDR 

  

I 

N 

T 

E 

R 

V 

A 

L 

    

B.A.II 

    HIS-VII 

F1 

KDR 

  

B.A.III 

       

TUE 

B.A.I 

HIS-III 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

       

B.A.III 

     HIS-XIII 

F1 

KDR 

 

WED 

B.A.I 

HIS-III 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-VII 

F1 

KDR 

   

B.A.III 

       

THU 

B.A.I 

HIS-III 

F1 

KDR 

      

B.A.II 

   HIS-VII 

F1 

KDR 

   

B.A.III 

       

FRI 

B.A.I 

       

B.A.II 

   HIS-VII 

F1 

KDR 

   

B.A.III 

  HIS-XIII 

F1 

KDR 

    

 

SAT 

B.A.I 

       

B.A.II 

       

B.A.III 

       

 

       

 

 

Dr. DINESH KACHKURE   VIJAY PANDE (HOD)   Dr. S. R. TAKLE (PRINCIPAL) 
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